RF & Protect ion Devices
Data Sheet
Revision 1.2, 2013-04-09
BFR840L3RHESD
Robust Low Noise Silicon Germanium Bipolar RF Transistor
Edition 2013-04-09
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG

Pin 1 marking
Laser marking
Type Code
XY
TSLP-3-9-TP   V02
0.8
4
1.
2
0.35
Pin 1
marking
8
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m